
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
30 
14 
61 

5 
38 
65 
44 
29 
72 
77 
58 

8 
22 
28 
55 

7 
71 
95 
27 
35 
47 
90 
19 

9 
20 

Name 
SPONGA Valentino 
PIRAS Roberto 
IBIDI Gianmaria 
TURATO Matteo 
BOSELLO Mattia 
(WC) FIACCABRINO Fabiano 
GERMANO Salvatore 
ROMANO Leonardo 
CIURCIUC Corrado 
MOTTOLA Angelo 
ZANIN Nicolas 
(WC) PASTORE Emanuele 
GALBERO Vittorio 
AGUILAR CARBALLO Alessandro 
CAROTI Lorenzo 
GUIMARAES Leonidas C. 
MARIOTTI Domenico 
IORIO Antonio 
NATIVI Antoine 
BALDI Samuele 
D'IGNOTI Luca 
ORLANDI Filippo 
CLEMENTE Jacopo 
ORLANDI Matteo 
SPINELLI Alessandro A. 

Class 
SP2 
SP2 
SP2 
SP2 
SP2 
SP2 
SP2 
SP2 
SP2 
SP1 
SP1 
SP2 
SP2 
SP1 
SP2 
SP1 
SP2 
SP1 
SP1 
SP1 
SP1 
SP1 
SP2 
SP2 
SP2 

M ode l/ Engine  
APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

Laps 
10 
11 
11 
10 
11 
10 

6 
11 
10 

6 
5 
9 

10 
10 
10 
10 

7 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

Best Tm 
1:16.817 
1:16.906 
1:16.956 
1:17.139 
1:17.335 
1:18.206 
1:18.452 
1:19.038 
1:19.264 
1:19.334 
1:19.342 
1:19.613 
1:19.621 
1:19.907 
1:19.958 
1:20.111 
1:20.311 
1:20.367 
1:20.752 
1:21.027 
1:21.785 
1:22.183 
1:23.707 
1:24.055 
1:24.253 

In Lap 
9 

10 
10 

9 
4 
9 
4 

11 
9 
3 
4 
5 
8 
9 

10 
6 
3 
4 
6 
9 
8 
8 
7 
8 
4 

Diff 

0.089 
0.139 
0.322 
0.518 
1.389 
1.635 
2.221 
2.447 
2.517 
2.525 
2.796 
2.804 
3.090 
3.141 
3.294 
3.494 
3.550 
3.935 
4.210 
4.968 
5.366 
6.890 
7.238 
7.436 

Gap 

0.089 
0.050 
0.183 
0.196 
0.871 
0.246 
0.586 
0.226 
0.070 
0.008 
0.271 
0.008 
0.286 
0.051 
0.153 
0.200 
0.056 
0.385 
0.275 
0.758 
0.398 
1.524 
0.348 
0.198 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24/09/2022 10:37:16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cazzaniga Paolo 

Race Director:  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior 
APRILIA SP1/SP2 

1 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:20:00 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

24/09/2022 10:20 

Orario fine prova: 10.36

Rider n. 44 laps 3 and 6 cancelled due to track limits

Rider n. 90 lap 7 cancelled due to track limits




